

Misc Components

Ref	Part Number	Qty	
	40pin Socket	1	
IC1	PIC16F877	1	
IC2	L297	1	
IC3	L298	1	
IC4	LM2574-ADJ	1	
PL1 PL2 S3	10Way Header	3	
PB1 to PB16	Push Button	16	
LED1	3mm Red LED	1	
PLX	16cm 10Way Cable Assy.	1	
S3X	9Way 'D' Cable Assy.	1	
	Clamp Bolts	2	
	Power Connector	1	
	4Pin XLR Connector	1	
	Assorted Wires	6	
	Terminal Lead	1	
	Ferrite core	2	
	Heat sink	1	
	50mm M3 Spacer	2	
	2 line LED Display	1	
	Inter PCB Ribbon	10w	
	Fan	1	
	Metal grill	1	
	Self Tapping Screw	10	
	6mm M3 Panhead screw	10	
	M3 Full Nut	23	
	M3 Plain Washer	16	
	M3 Shakeproof Washer	6	
	M3 Nylon Washer	10	
	Small Cable Tie	5	
	Rubber Foot	4	
	4pin XLR Plug	1	